
Regio-Cup Nord 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Kiel

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Band

(1) (1) (1)

(3) (2) (18)

(4) (4) (5)

(2) (9) (10)

(10) (3) (3)

(11) (8) (2)

(5) (7) (13)

(8) (6) (12)

(9) (5) (16)

(7) (12) (6)

(13) (10) (4)

(12) (13) (8)

(19) (11) (11)

(6) (27) (9)

(15) (22) (7)

(18) (15) (16)

(26) (14) (19)

(20) (23) (15)

6,600

51,05017,150 16,550 17,350

3,650 7,1006,700 4,400 6,150 6,0004,000 6,45018. Fine Fischer

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

5,400

51,15016,750 17,700 16,700

4,350 6,9505,800 -0,30 5,100 6,600 6,0004,700 6,55017. Katharina Braun

Bremen 1860

6,300

52,15017,350 17,550 17,250

4,250 6,7005,850 4,600 7,000 5,9504,450 7,05016. Marie Kohlenberg

Bremen 1860

6,700

52,95017,800 16,600 18,550

4,900 6,9506,350 4,700 6,350 5,5504,450 7,00015. Lana Raczkowski

Blumenthaler TV

5,650

53,20019,750 15,400 18,050

5,300 7,1006,450 4,650 6,500 4,2506,050 7,25014. Julia Ellwart

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

6,500 -0,05

53,70017,250 18,550 17,900

4,400 7,0506,500 4,700 7,700 6,400 -0,253,750 7,00013. Lana Stevanovic

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

5,750

54,70018,550 18,050 18,100

5,150 7,2006,700 5,400 6,400 6,300 -0,055,800 6,05012. Anastasia Constanze Thoß

TSV Schwerin

6,500

56,80018,300 19,150 19,350

4,900 7,9506,450 5,950 6,850 6,3504,850 7,00011. Emily-Joelle Streubig

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

6,950 -0,05

56,90019,700 18,500 18,700

5,200 6,6006,550 -0,10 4,750 7,650 6,450 -0,355,650 7,60010. Isabella Neddens

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

5,600

57,40019,550 20,600 17,250

4,550 7,1007,550 -0,30 5,300 8,050 7,2505,100 7,2009. Lina-Marleen Eichhorst

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

6,300 -0,30

57,80019,650 20,350 17,800

5,250 6,5507,600 7,100 7,100 6,1504,500 7,5508. Miya-Lara Cretan

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

6,100 -0,15

57,85019,850 20,250 17,750

4,700 7,1007,700 5,450 7,150 7,6504,500 7,6507. Nina Würker

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

6,800

59,40018,750 20,200 20,450

6,150 7,5006,200 6,400 6,800 7,0005,300 7,2506. Emilia Eggers

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

6,550

59,60018,800 21,400 19,400

5,800 7,0506,500 -0,30 6,000 7,500 7,9005,850 6,7505. Emilia Zerr

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

5,000 -0,30

59,75021,700 20,100 17,950

6,000 7,2507,300 6,050 7,950 6,1005,800 8,6004. Emina Herenda

Bremen 1860

6,500

59,85019,900 20,750 19,200

5,500 7,2007,100 5,950 7,900 6,9005,450 7,3503. Alexandra Fayngold

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

1. Karla Schmidt

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

4,850

60,65020,950 22,850 16,850

5,700 6,3007,600 7,700 7,950 7,2005,750 7,6002. Anna-Marija Cekule

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

Wertung Wertung Wertung

6,700

66,60022,250 23,300 21,050

5,900 8,4507,050 6,950 8,650 7,900 -0,206,600 8,600
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Wertung Wertung Wertung

(24) (16) (21)

(14) (17) (28)

(16) (25) (19)

(25) (21) (22)

(23) (19) (24)

(17) (24) (23)

(27) (19) (26)

(20) (25) (27)

(28) (29) (14)

(29) (28) (25)

(34) (18) (30)

(22) (30) (30)

(31) (31) (29)

(30) (33) (32)

(32) (31) (33)

(33) (34) (34)

3,750

35,90014,250 11,550 10,100

1,350 5,0006,300 1,250 5,450 4,8502,500 5,45034. Kim Sophie Sauerbaum

SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

3,950 -0,30

39,05014,350 13,050 11,650

2,150 5,8504,650 2,150 6,200 4,7002,850 6,85033. Dana Czalnik

SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

3,400

39,60015,100 12,800 11,700

2,350 5,9506,400 2,300 5,800 5,000 -0,302,150 6,55032. Maja Grimm

Rendsburger TSV 1859

5,800 -0,30

42,45014,900 13,050 14,500

2,550 6,4505,400 2,500 5,500 5,0503,100 6,40031. Helena Nieswand

Sportverein Dallgow 47 e. V.

4,600 -0,05

44,05017,100 13,150 13,800

3,600 5,6505,800 3,100 5,900 4,1503,800 7,50030. Anastasia Fedorov

Bremen 1860

5,000

44,50013,800 16,900 13,800

2,950 5,8505,650 -0,60 3,150 6,850 6,9002,650 6,10029. Sienna Louise Knoll

Rendsburger TSV 1859

6,150

45,90016,050 14,000 15,850

2,800 6,9006,100 1,250 7,050 6,000 -0,303,100 6,85028. Cristina Segovia García

1. SC Norderstedt

5,850

47,70016,150 13,900 17,650

5,050 6,7506,750 3,000 6,200 4,7003,350 6,05027. Jule Helmkamp

TUS Ricklingen 1896 e.V.

5,100

48,25017,150 15,950 15,150

3,850 6,2006,000 -0,05 2,950 6,850 6,200 -0,054,400 6,80026. Leandra Ahlers

SG Platjenwerbe 1910 e.V.

5,800

49,30016,700 16,850 15,750

3,250 6,7006,400 -0,30 3,300 6,950 6,6004,000 6,60025. Jorna Sieh-Petersen

Rendsburger TSV 1859

5,850

49,70017,400 16,250 16,050

3,650 6,5506,550 -0,30 4,050 6,200 6,0004,350 6,80024. Evelyn Sparwasser

Bremen 1860

5,700

49,85017,000 16,850 16,000

3,200 7,1005,800 -0,30 4,650 7,200 5,0004,450 7,05023. Jessenia Purat

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

5,050

49,90016,900 16,750 16,250

4,150 7,0505,400 4,500 6,100 6,1504,600 6,90022. Charlotte Schulze

Sportverein Dallgow 47 e. V.

6,450

50,20017,550 15,950 16,700

3,400 6,8507,000 3,250 6,550 6,1503,900 6,65021. Anna Gaspert

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

6,050

50,35018,000 17,400 14,950

3,250 5,6507,050 4,500 6,300 6,6004,950 6,00020. Michelle Schäfer

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

6,000

50,850
16,950 17,500 16,400

3,650 6,7506,050 4,300 6,550 6,6504,250 6,65019. Fine Krüger

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.
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